CAN Mezohegyes - 2023 junius 8-11.

Startingorder Cones

NAME

CATEGORY

| HOUR | POINTS |

Paulovics Agnes
6A4:JORIS

HUN

VK

10:30

300,88

Németh Csenge

14:MEZOHEGYES NONIUS-8 TAKSONY
Lantos Gabor

24:NONIUS XV-233 DONGO

Mraz Laszlo Andras

54:DOMINO

Rondzik Gabor

3A4:TUILPAN XXI-8

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

EGYESFOGAT CAN

EGYESFOGAT CAN

EGYESFOGAT CAN

EGYESFOGAT CAN

11:00

195,59

191,25

187,26

166,28

Paulovics Agnes
7A:KUNSTENAAR

HUN

VK

318,78

29

28

27

31

30

26

Csizovszki Gergo

294:CONVERSANO MAJKI - 29B: CONVCERSANO LATOR

Doéka Zoltan

284:SIGLAVY CAPRIOLA SZANDRA - 28B:FAVORY FIGURA
Némedi Gyorgy

274:NORTH STAR XIII-89 RITMUS - 27B:NORTH STAR-77 EMLEK -
27C:NORTH STAR-75 ARANYOS

Varga Szendro Istvan

31A:BABA - 31B:SIKKES

Szabé Zoltan

304:20 CONVERSANO CANISSA V - 30B:NORBERT W -
30C:BLOKAD V-27 SZIKRA

Makoviczki Richard

26A4:NONIUS X1I-157 EMINENS - 26B:NONIUS X1I-128 DAKAR -
26C:NONIUS XII-129 ZSALYA

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

KETTESFOGAT CA

KETTESFOGAT CA

KETTESFOGAT CA

KETTESFOGAT CA

KETTESFOGAT CA

KETTESFOGAT CA

11:30

189,06

198,63

182,60

180,94

177,98

151,74

11

13

10

Santa Istvan

114:FAVORY FARMER - 11B:SIGLAVY CAPRIOLA DOBOS -
11C:MAESTOSO FRANKO

Kovacs Szabolcs Tamas

9A4:NONIUS-50 BLANKA - 9B:NONIUS X-65 VADVIRAG - 9C:VARDA
Sipos Zoltan

13B:MIRA - 134:ALMA

Jambor Vilmos

8D:KOMPLEET VS - 8C:K - 8B:LUDWIG - 84:LUCAS H

ifj. Veszelszki Gabor

10A:BITANG - 10B:CSILLAG - 10C:SIGLAVY CAPRIOLA SZILAJ

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

KETTESFOGAT CA

KETTESFOGAT CA

KETTESFOGAT CA

KETTESFOGAT CA

KETTESFOGAT CA

12:00

186,28

175,87
171,74
161,31

161,08

23

21

22

24

17

18

Juhasz Miklos

23A4:IVANO - 23B:KLIFF - 23C:TULIPAN - 23D:FABULUS J.B. -
23E:FURIOSO XXXVI-119 FILTER

Szakacs Robert

21A:GRETCHEN P - 21B:GRIEVE P - 2I1C:OKI P - 21D:OKTAVIA P
-21F:VELKAN

Szabo Pal

22A:DESPOT THC - ZZB:DURC"A'S -22C:BRETTON WOODS II. -
22D:STEVI BOY - 22E:APOLLO

Rohr Maté

24A:FEA ZASJA - 24B:DIRK - 24C:HECTOR - 24D:GENERAAL IDEE
- 24E:GYEMANT

Toth Simon Sandor

174:BARO - 17B:HARCOS - 17C:NEAPOLITANO NIMROD -
17D:SIGLAVY CAPRIOLA DELCEG - 17F:FAVORY XXXVII-15
FIGURA

ifj. Galbacs Ferenc

184:CONVERSANO XXVI-23 - 18B:INCITATO XV-28 IRKA -
18C:PLUTO XXXIII-19 - 18D:TULIPAN VIII-15 - ISE:TULIPAN
Vii-22

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

NEGYESFOGAT CA|

NEGYESFOGAT CA|

NEGYESFOGAT CA|

NEGYESFOGAT CA|

NEGYESFOGAT CA|

NEGYESFOGAT CA|

12:40

284,78

221,83

214,14

210,09

199,40

187,45
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~El CAN Mezéhegyes - 2023 jinius 8-11. e |
Startingorder Cones

N° NAME CATEGORY HOUR | POINTS

19 Vaczi Istvan HUN|NEGYESFOGAT CA 186,67
19A:INCITATO XIV-52 - 19B:NEAPOLITANO XXVII-10 -
19C:NEAPOLITANO XXVII-14 - 19D:NEAPOLITANO XXVII-39 -
19E:SIGLAVY CAPRIOLA XVI-5 SZEKTOR

25 Ifj. Dobrovitz Jozsef HUN|NEGYESFOGAT CA 180,27
254:JACK - 25B:JANNEMAN - 25C:JAPIE - 25D:JOHNNY -
25E:SZIKRA

16 Dobrovitz Jozsef HUN|NEGYESFOGAT CA 172,76
16A4:ARNYEK - 16C:ELAN - 16D:IDAHO H - 16E:IPPON -
16G:LELANES

20 Lazar Zoltan HUN|NEGYESFOGAT CA 172,60
204:DUCK - 20B:EROS-H - 20C:LOLKE - 20D:OPERA -
20E:SUMAK (SENOR)

15  |Papp Janos HUN|NEGYESFOGAT CA 170,66
154:NONIUS XIII-11 BABOCA - 15B:NONIUS XIII-9 ADEL -
15C:NONIUS X1V-1 APORKA - 15D:NONIUS XIV-2 CERNA -
15E:NONIUS-20 ZEMPLEN

14 Sipos Zoltan HUN|KETTESFOGAT CA 195,37
14B:FRANKO - 14A4:GERI
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